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Startnr.

90
25
54
38
55
11
96

39
40

44
35
100
36
45
12

47
43
46
31

14
95

26
o2

48
41

STRANDALQPET 2015

Navn

Gutter 12 -16 ar:
Mathias Nuland

William Gjertsen Tgnnesen

Logan Brambo

Andor Aleksaner Alvheim

Jacob A Sayed
Kyrre Nielsen
Rafael Bu

Kevin Bu
Mathias Hamre
Steffen Rosland

Menn 17 - 29 ar:
Torstein Tengsareid
Kenneth Mydland
Runar Stgle

Eivind Tannesen
Kenneth Jorgensen
Marthon Hetland

Menn 30 - 39 ar:
Thomas Hetland
Inge Aalbu

Leif Inge Nesvag
Espen Kopperud
Marius Biagi
Menn 40 - 49 ar:
Roger Nielsen
Andre Dalsrud

Menn 50 - 59 ar:
Leif Arvid Sleveland

Rune William Gjertsen

Odd M Jacobsen

Menn 60 - 69 ar:
Jan Hetland
Kjell Sgyland

MENN

Klubb

SFIK

EIK

SIK

SIK

Team Nielsen
SIK

SIK

EIK
EOK
Titania

Heroes of Haua

Helleland IL
Sennico AS

EiK
EIK

Camp Haua

Team Nielsen
SIK

Ana BIL
EIK
Stranno IL

EIK
Bjerkreim IL

KL.
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Tid

27
28,37
30,31
30,47
32,52
32,55
32,58
34,41
35,45
35,45

19,17
24,30
25,32
26,52
27,42
28,51

21,15
23,57
24,15
27,46
35,00

31,21
35,04

29,34
31,58
32,48

27
34,45



